
BRUCETON BUS SCHEDULES 

 

BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:   JASON CRAMER      BUS #34 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Compressor 
Station Road 

Family Dollar 1   2:36   

2  Haydentown 
Apartments 
 

2-3 6:06 2:37   

3  Moore/Viola 2   2:40    

4 
 

Parks 1   2:43    

5  Rankin 3 6:20 2:45   

6  Ervin 1 6:21 2:46   

7 Mt. Grove Rd Biermann 1 6:25 2:50   

8  Bishoff 1   2:53    

9  Gialone 1 6:30 2:56   

10   Forman 2 6:33     

11 
 

Spiker/Rankin 2 6:37 3:07   

12  Hileman 1 6:38 3:08    

13  Bolinger 2   3:10   

14  Shisler 2 6:42 3:09   

15 Hileman Road Barone 3 6:43 3:11    



16  Smith/Newman 4 6:44 3:10    

17  Bankhead 1 6:46 3:09    

18  Johnston 1 6:50 3:07   

19  Bruceton School  7:05 2:25   

20  Preston High  7:40    

21 Kings & 
Queens 

Daycare 

PM only                  
AM on 2 hr. delay 

days only 

 6:55 2:35   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR: MATTHEW FEATHER     BUS #58 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Eisentrout Rd Eisentrout 1 6:05 3:05   

2 
 

Moore 2 6:15 3:05    

2  Short 1 6:17 3:07  
 

3  Cooper 1 6:20 3:05    

4 Newton Savage 
Rd. 

Savage 4 6:24 3:00    

5 Mountaindale Cunningham 2 6:28 2:55    

6 
 

Poe 2 6:29 2:54    

7 
 

Acres of Whitetail 4 6:31 2:51    

8 
 

Bolyard 2 6:34 2:48    

9  Big Bear 3 6:30 2:46    

10 Hazelton Rd Hazelview & 
Hazelwood 

9 6:39 2:44    

11 Lawson Rd Kuhn 1 6:39 2:43  
 

12 Lawson Hill Kidwell 3 6:40 2:42    

13 Bolyard Rd Ringer 1 6:42 2:40   

14 Hazelton Rd Perine 1 6:44 2:39     

15 
 

Kisner 3 6:46 2:37   

16  Berger 2 6:48 2:35   



17  Bruceton School  7:05 2:15   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  DANNY FIKE     BUS #72-16 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Little Sandy Rd Zeigler 3 6:25 3:00   

2   Nine 1 6:27 2:59    

3  Miller 3 6:28 2:58    

4 
 

Conrad 1 6:29 2:56    

5   Hinerman 1 6:30 2:55   

6   Harsh 2 6:31 2:53    

7  Heaney 2 6:32 2:52   

8  Wolfe 1 6:36 2:45    

9 Prison Road Waldo 7 6:40 2:43    

10 
 

Frankhouser 5 6:43 2:45    

11 
 

Martin 2 6:46 2:42   

12 N. Preston Hwy. Stennette 1 6:48 2:41    

13   Livengood 2 6:49 2:41    

14 
 

Holmes 2 6:50 2:40    

15 
 

Javosky 6 6:51 2:39    

16   South View Apt.   6:52      

17 State Road 

Garage 

Teets 1 6:54 2:37   

18 Galloway Road Miller 1 6:56 2:36    



19  Metheny 3 6:58 2:35    

20   Bruceton School   7:02     

21  Preston High   1:40   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021  

BUS  OPERATOR:  KYLE LEE       BUS #77-16 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Laurel 
Run/Pisgah 

Matthews 2 6:31 2:48   

2  Schimone/Mays 4 6:33 2:50    

3  Cunningham 2 6:34 2:51   

4  Pisgah Church 2 6:34 2:51    

5  Johnson 2 6:35 2:52    

6  Royce 3 6:36 2:53    

7  Heubi 1 6:37 2:54    

8  Stithem 2 6:40 2:57   

9  Smith 1 6:41 2:57   

10   Johnson/Nolan 5 6:42 2:55   

11  Snider 1 6:44 3:00   

12  Walls 1 6:44 3:00   

13 Old Rt. 73 Fansler 1 6:48 2:48    

14  McMillen 2 6:49 2:48    

15  Cunningham 4 6:50 2:48    

16  Chipps 3 6:51 2:45   

17  Livengood 1 6:52 2:44   

18  Casteel 2 6:53 2:43   



19  Swearingen/ 
Newbraugh 

3 6:54 2:41    

20  Brandt 1 6:54 2:41   

21  Hopewell Church 1 6:55 2:40   

22  Collins Road Int. 3 6:55 2:40    

23  Schnopp/Bankhead 4 6:57 2:38   

24  Johnson-Martinez 1 6:58 2:37    

25  Caton 1 7:00 2:35    

26  Thomas Farm 2 7:00 2:35   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  BARBARA LUENEBRINK     BUS #11-20 

Stop 

# 

Name of 
Road 

Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Moyers Road Woodridge 12 6:25 3:15  
 

2  Funk 1 6:27 3:10   

3 Ruth Farm Rd Tennant 2 6:31 3:02    

4  Turn Around 19-20 6:32 3:05    

5 Shady Grove 
Rd 

Eicher 2 6:36 3:00    

6  Guseman 3 6:38 2:58    

7  Deal/Casteel 2 6:39 2:57   

8 Moyers Road Snider 3 6:40 2:55    

9  Stammler 2 6:41 2:53    

10  Belgian Estate E 2 6:43 2:52   

11  Belgian Estate W 7-9 6:44 2:51   

12  Moccasin Rock Rd 3-4 6:45 2:50   

13   Wayne Brown Rd. 

Intersection 
1 6:46 2:46    

14  Corbin/Conaway 2 6:48 2:45   

15  Rexroad/Wilson 3 6:53 2:40   

16   Hixon/Eddy 3 6:54 2:41   

17  Shady Grove Estates 7 6:55 2:42   



18  Bruceton School  7:00 2:35    

19 Route 26 Walls Ct. 3-4  #75 2:44   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  GARY MATTHEWS     BUS #9 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Hume Livengood 
Intersection 

Beachy 1 6:02 2:59    

2 Centenary 

Cuzzart Road 
Bishoff 2 6:03 2:58   

3   Awman Road 5 6:04 2:56    

4  Gruber 1 6:05 2:54   

5 Brandonville 
Pike 

Centenary 
Church 

12 6:07 2:51    

6   Wilson 2 6:08 2:50  
 

7  Leonard 5 6:09 2:48  
 

8 Spring Drive Akers/Reese/ 
Jenkins 

10 6:10 2:47  
 

9 Brandonville 

Pike 
McNear 1 6:11    

 

10 Ralph Kelly Rd Brock 1 6:28 3:15   

11 Seese Road Nieman 1 6:29 3:12    

12  Collins 1 6:32     

13 Spiker Road Dixon 1 6:40 3:06    

14   Frankhouser 2 6:41    
 

15  Belanger 5 6:42 3:05   



16  Thomas 2 6:43 3:02   

17 Brandonville 
Pike 

Dumire 3 6:46    

18  Murphy 2 6:48 2:47   

19  Hall/Bolyard 3 6:50 2:46   

20 Prison  Road 

Intersection 

Shannon 4 6:52 2:46   

21 Brandonville 
Pike 

Paugh 2 6:53 2:43   

22 Creekbed Lane Cain 1 6:54 2:42    

23 Intersection of 
Seese Rd. and 
Brandonville Pk. 

Seese/Bell 3 6:56 2:39   

24 Brandonville Pk Wotring 1 6:57 2:38   

25  Savage 2 6:58 2:37   

26  Gillespie 1 7:00 2:36    

27 Route 26 Hunt 1 7:02 2:35   

28  Steven 1 7:03 2:36    

29  Bruceton School  7:05 2:38   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:   PHILLIP MORELAND     BUS #35 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Bus Garage Pick up aide  6:05 3:15   

2 Glade Meadows 
Ave 

Augustine/Parker 3 6:30 2:00   

3 Glade Run Road Fox 1 6:34 2:55   

4   Noonan 1 6:35 2:56    

5   Miller 1 6:37 2:55    

6   Richards 1 6:38 2:55    

7   Richards 1 6:39 2:55    

8  Rankin 1 6:40 2:54   

9   DeBerry 1 6:41 2:53    

10   Liston 4 6:42 2:52    

11 VP Drive Gawel/Jones 2 6:46 2:50   

12 Conners Ridge Himes/Conner 3 6:47 2:49    

13 Route 26 Whitehair 1 6:48 2:49    

14   Alvarado 2 6:50 2:48    

15 Webster Drive Tichenor/Garber 2 6:51 2:47    

16  Route 26 Bailey 2 6:59 2:53    

17  McCarty/Pretzel 4 6:53 2:45    

18 Sugar Valley Bucklew/Feather 4 6:54 2:44    



19 Bishoff Drive Reckart/Snyder 5 6:55 2:42   

20 Flat Drive Rosenberger 1 6:56 2:40   

21 Route 26 Stanton/Mercer 2 6:57 2:39    

22 Big Sky Drive Hendershot 
Rodeheaver 

5 6:58 2:38   

23 Fur Fin Road Belanger 4 6:59 2:38   

24   Bruceton School  7:05 2:30   

25  Preston High   1:40   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  SHELLEY RECKART      BUS #55 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 N. Preston 
Hwy. 

Kelly 2 6:18 2:44   

2  Miller/Blosser 4 6:20 2:45    

3  Moyers 1 6:21 2:46   

4  Thomas 1   2:47    

5  Friend 1 6:23 2:49    

6  Smith 2 6:25 2:50    

7  Metheny 1 6:26 2:52    

8  Walt Teets Road 2 6:26 2:52     

9   Mason Dixon Dr. 5 6:31 2:55    

10   Lewis 1 6:32 2:56    

11   Virginia Lane Turn 
Around 

4 6:34 2:57    

12 Flatrock Road Rosenberger Turn 
Around 

2 6:38 3:01  
 

13 Tallentire Road Arch 1 6:40 3:04   

14  Guseman 3 6:41 3:05    

15   Harteis 2 6:42 3:06    

16  Thomas/Bolyard 2 6:43 3:07    

17 N. Preston Hwy Wiland  2 6:49 3:09     



18  Rugg/Hess 3 6:50 3:10    

19  Bruceton School  7:00    

20  Preston High   1:40   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:   GERRI SHAFFER      BUS #22-21 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Lee Seal Rd Ball 1 6:20 3:07   

2 Mt. Nebo Smouse/Swanson 
 

3 6:22 3:10   

3  Burns/Masters 4 6:23 3:11  
 

4 Bovine Drive Christopher 1 6:26 3:12    

5 Hudson Road Shaffer 2 6:31 3:05    

6   Wagner/Titchnell 3 6:32 3:04    

7  Englehart 1 6:33 3:02   

8 Straight Drive Crosky 1 6:33 3:01    

9  Addie Lane Smith/Galloway 2 6:34 3:00    

10 Bishoff Farm 
Ln 

Peaslee 1 6:35 2:59    

11 Sugar Valley 
Intersection 

Readd/Parker, 
Clark, Weaver 

9 6:37 2:57    

12 Hudson Road Snyder 2 6:39 2:55   

13 Miller Hill  Johnson 1 6:40 2:54   

14 Hudson Road Funk/Glover 3 6:41 2:53   

15 VP Kwik Stsop Bolinger 1 6:42 2:52   

16 Guseman 

School Road 
Dietz 1 6:45 2:45   

17  Workman 1 6:45 2:46   



18   Walls 2 6:45      

19 Jehu Liston Rd. Williamson 2 6:46     

20 Hope Drive Myers/Conner/Abe 4 6:46 2:47    

21  Bruceton School  7:05 2:35   

22  Preston High   1:40   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  BRETT SLAGLE      BUS #129 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Cuzzart Road Milton/Marlowe 2 6:10 2:59   

2  Shaffer 3 6:12 3:00   

3  Swan’s Road Int. 3 6:13 3:02   

4  Galloway 1 6:14 3:03   

5   Stull 3 6:15 3:04    

6  Stone/Beeghley 
Stull 

4 6:16 3:05    

7 Cuzzart Int. Osbourne 1 6:17 3:06    

8 Cuzzart 
Mountaindale 

Lawson 1 6:18 3:07    

9  Belanger 3 6:19 3:08    

10  Young 1 6:20 3:09   

11   Miller 2 6:22 3:11    

12   Cooley 2 6:24 3:13   

13  Rodeheaver 1 626 3:15   

14 Cherry Grove Pingley 1 6:28 3:17   

15  Collins/Belanger 2 6:30 3:20   

16  Livengood 2 6:34 3:22   

17  Saucer 2 6:36 3:23    



18   Frankouser 1 6:38 3:26   

19 Cuzzart Road Kirk 1 6:40 2:59   

20   Kelly 2 6:41 2:58   

21 
 

Silbaugh 1 6:42 2:57   

22  Conner 1 6:42 2:55    

23   Caberra/Reed 3 6:45 2:53   

24  Walls 1 6:44 2:52   

25 Maryland Line 

Road 
Little Bear DayCare 16   2:45   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  BEN WEAVER       BUS #24 

Stop 
# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1  Clifton Salem 
Road 

Thorn 1 6:30      

2  Lipscomb/Ringer 6 6:31 2:40   

3  Harris/Gorden 3 6:32 2:49   

4  Wolfe 1 6:33 2:48    

5 Clifton-
Salem/ Fox 
Hollow Rd. 

Clarke/Hall 3 6:35 2:47   

6 Clifton Mills/ 

Caanon Road 
Lykens 1 6:38 2:55   

7 Clifton Mills Bolinger 1 6:39 2:56    

8 Forky Farm 
Road 

Kahl 1 6:41 2:58    

9  Hall/Higgs 2 6:42 2:59   

10  Cartwright/Forman 4 6:44 3:01   

11  Forman 7 6:46 3:03   

12   Benson/Cowger 2 6:48 3:05    

13 Clifton Road Clifton Bridge 12 6:52 2:45    

14   Water Plant 1 6:55 2:43    

15 
 

Rexroad Farm Rd. 1 6:57 2:42    



16  Pacholke 2 6:58 2:41   

17   Wotring 2 6:59 2:41    

18 Route 26 Church Street 6 7:00 2:40    

19 Bend Dr. Int. McCabe 1 7:02 2:39    

20 Route 26 Spiker’s Trailer Ct. 5 7:03 2:38    

21  Bruceton School  7:05      

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  SHELLY WOLFE      BUS #75-16 

Sop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Moccasin Rocks Wolfe 1 5:55 3:29   

2 Maryland Line Fike 1 6:10 3:04    

3 Fearer Rd. Ext. Hoover/Sims 2 6:13 3:07    

4 Cherry Run Rd Wilson 1 6:15 3:09    

5   Williams 1 6:16 3:09    

6 Cherry Run Rd./ 
Bartholomew  

    6:17 3:11    

7 Bartholomew/ 
Webb Chapel 

    6:10/ 

6:20 

3:04    

8 Maryland Line/ 
Mathews Rd. 

Miller 1 6:23 3:06   

9 Maryland Line Friend 1 6:24 3:05    

10 Casteel Road Frazee 3 6:30 3:01    

11  Prodigi 9 6:32 3:03    

12 Glade Farms Rd Golden 3 6:37 2:56    

13   Bryte/Murphy 3 6:39 2:54    

14 
 

Hunt 1 6:39 2:54    

15   Moccasin Rocks 5 6:41 2:52    

16 N. Preston Hwy. Wolfe 1 6:45 2:49    



17   Rosenberg Rd. 2 6:49 2:45    

18   Summit Court 5 6:51 2:43    

19   Sine Place 3 6:52 2:42    

20  Sines 1 6:53 2:41   

21  Walls Ct. 3 6:53 2:41    

22  Four Winds 5 6:54 2:40    

23   Bruceton School  7:05 2:35   

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



BUS SCHEDULE 

YEAR:  2020-2021 

BUS OPERATOR:  TERRY WORKMAN      BUS #71-16 

Stop 

# 

Name of Road Stop Name Number 
of 
Students 

1st 

AM 

PU 

1st 

PM 

DO 

2nd  

AM 

PU 

2nd 

PM 

DO 

1 Dennis Road Cale 1 6:30 2:47    

2  Eichelberger 2 6:30 2:48    

3  Thomas 1 6:32 2:48    

4  Johnson 1 6:34 2:50    

5   Feather 1 6:34      

6   Humbert 1 6:35 2:52    

7 Salem 5 Forks Maust 1 6:35 2:51   

8  Guthrie 1 6:36 2:51    

9  Rosenberger 1 6:40 2:52    

10   Burnsworth 1 6:42 2:51    

11  Lynch 2 6:43 2:52    

12   Pride 1 6:43 2:59     

13   Kidwell 1 6:44 2:59   

14   Fike 1 6:44 2:59    

15   Bishop 1 6:45 3:01    

16 N. Preston Hwy. Krys View Apts.  6 6:50 2:35    

17   Kearns 1 6:51 2:32    

18   Auburn Hills 3 6:52 2:32   

19   Autumn Breeze 1 6:53 2:31    



 20 
 

Kucera 1 6:53 2:31   

21  Brandon 
Meadows 

10 6:55 2:30   

22 N. Preston Hwy. Hubbard 2 6:57 2:29   

23  Bruceton School  7:00 2:25   

 


